SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

	Rates of Duty	
lumber	Rates of Duty	
dinber	Normal Preferential Tariff Tariff	
09.20.11		
	59 AU Free	
	7/90 53 CA 39 7/91 46.5 7/90 33	
	7/92 40 7/91 26.5 7/92 20	
	LLDC 45	
	7/92 32 Pac Free	
09.20.19	Free Free	
09.30		
09.30.01	10 AU Free	
	CA 7.5 LDC 7.5	
	LLDC 7.5 Pac Free	
09.30.11		
	59 AU Free 7/90 53 CA 39	
	7/91 46.5 7/90 33 7/92 40 7/91 26.5	
	7/92 20 7/92 20 LLDC 45	
	7/92 32 Pac Free	
	rac rice	
9.30.19	Free Free	
	1100	
10.00		
	10	
J.JU.UI	CA 7.5	
	LDC 7.5 LLDC 7.5 Pac Free	
9.30.19 9.90 9.90.01	Free	